
Chatham Grammar
School for Girls Uniform

Chatham Grammar
School for Girls P.E. Kit

White P.E. Blouse
Navy Games Kilt
Navy Cycle Shorts
White Ankle Socks
White Hockey Socks
Jade Embroiderd Sweatshirt Badged
Navy Jog Bottoms
Large Cotton Shoe Bag
Leggings

Navy "Badged" Blazer
Badged V-Neck Pullover
Navy Box Pleat Skirt elasticated
Navy Box Pleat Skirt w/tensioner
Striped Revere Blouse (S/S)
Navy Trousers
Badge

Prices from:

£28.00
£21.50

£9.00
£23.00
£17.20
£15.75

£5.00

£8.50
£10.80

£8.50
£4.00
£3.00

£13.50
£8.00
£5.50

£12.25

Chatham Grammar
School for Girls
Miscellaneous

Embroidery
Name Tapes  from

We also stock a large selection of school bags

£5.00
£6.50

1. Put-By Service
Choose and size your uniform then pay a one
third deposit. We will hold everything for you.
Continue paying instalments towards the
balance, collecting uniform once fully paid 

2. Saver Service
Start paying deposit amounts of your choice
at your earliest convenience.
When you choose to buy your uniform
the total saved can be taken off the
amount to be paid

3. One-Off Payment
Pay for your uniform in full on the day

With all three options you have 28 days from collection to
exchange any unused item that does not fit correctly.
Please returned complete with original tags and packaging

Open 9am - 5pm Tuesday to Friday
9am - 1pm Saturday

(9am -5pm Monday to Friday
 Saturday 9am - 3pm ~ 1 July - 2 Sept)



Chatham Grammar
School for Girls 

Schoolwear
Price List 2019

: kit
: teamwear
: footballs
: equipment
: schoolwear
: leisurewear
: workwear
: trophies
: print & design
: embroidery
: engraving
: banners
: netball
: dancewear

PRINTED OR
EMBROIDERED
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