# Chatham Grammar School for Girls Uniform

### Prices from:

Navy "Badged" Blazer	£28.00
Badged V-Neck Pullover	£21.50
Navy Box Pleat Skirt elasticated	£9.00
Navy Box Pleat Skirt w/tensioner	£23.00
Striped Revere Blouse (S/S)	£17.20
Navy Trousers	£15.75
Badge	£5.00

# Chatham Grammar School for Girls P.E. Kit

White P.E. Blouse	£8.50
Navy Games Kilt	£10.80
Navy Cycle Shorts	£8.50
White Ankle Socks	£4.00
White Hockey Socks	£3.00
Jade Embroiderd Sweatshirt Badged	£13.50
Navy Jog Bottoms	£8.00
Large Cotton Shoe Bag	£5.50
Leggings	£12.25

# Chatham Grammar School for Girls Miscellaneous

Embroidery	£5.00
Name Tapes from	£6.50

We also stock a large selection of school bags

Open 9am - 5pm Tuesday to Friday 9am - 1pm Saturday (9am -5pm Monday to Friday Saturday 9am - 3pm ~ 1 July - 2 Sept)

# Flexible Uniform Payment Options

## 1. Put-By Service

Choose and size your uniform then pay a one third deposit. We will hold everything for you. Continue paying instalments towards the balance, collecting uniform once fully paid

## 2. Saver Service

Start paying deposit amounts of your choice at your earliest convenience.
When you choose to buy your uniform the total saved can be taken off the amount to be paid

# 3. One-Off Payment

Pay for your uniform in full on the day

With all three options you have 28 days from collection to exchange any unused item that does not fit correctly. Please returned complete with original tags and packaging









- : kit
- : teamwear
- : footballs
- : equipment : schoolwear
- : leisurewear
- : workwear
- : trophies
- : print & design
- : embroidery
- : engraving
- : banners
- : netball
- : dancewear

brownies



**Joma** 



**TEAM** 

beavers

HOODIES & POLOS















01634 363098

sales@rainhamsports.co.uk

76a Station Road, Rainham, Gillingham, Kent, ME8 7PJ

www.towersports.net



01959 523634

sales@towersports.net

4 Sevenoaks Road, Otford, Kent, TN14 5PB





Chatham Grammar School for Girls Schoolwear Price List 2019







